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General information about company
Scrip code 542753
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE277T01016
Name of the company Seacoast Shipping Services Ltd
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl_lf?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whiethell’ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Sharcholding Numberlo-f Voting Rights held in each class
of of securities (IX)
No. Of as a % of total
No. of Partly shares Total nos. 10, of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (célculate das
€0TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity | up yng (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ .. | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1D (IIT) shares held | equity . AV)+(V)+ % of
(V) sharcs Receipts I 1957) (VIII) 0
held D As a % of Class eg: | Class (A+B+0)
" (A+BHC2) |y czy | O
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |2 178025500 178025500 |52.88 178025500 178025500 | 52.88
Group
B) Public 35525 158649500 158649500 | 47.12 158649500 158649500 | 47.12
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 35527 336675000 336675000 | 100 336675000 336675000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa % Shares
No. Of assuming full Number of Locked pledgegi or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | i shares (XII) otherwise
Shares : Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIIT) equity shares
Category : Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(IT) convertible W t securities diluted sh sa Asa % dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of tatec s areﬁ % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total
X) Warrants P total No.
. (VID+(X) As a | No. (a) Shares
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a)
% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.88 166017000 | 93.25 178025500
Group
(B) Public 47.12 6930000 [4.37 158491370
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 172947000 | 51.37 336516870
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
Category & No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
. L . . Total
Name of the Nos. Of fully pz_nd paid underlying sharesﬁheld (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ; (VII) = asa%
Shareholders .| Depository as per
(111) shares held | equity A (AV)+H(V)+ of
1) Receipts SCRR,
av) shares VI (VD) 1957) (VIIT Total
held (VD ) (VIID . Class Voting
v As a % of Class eg: X cgry Total richts
v (A+B+C2) ' £
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
Any Other
(d) - 2 178025500 178025500 | 52.88 178025500 178025500 | 52.88
(specify)
Sub-Total
A1) 2 178025500 178025500 | 52.88 178025500 178025500 | 52.88
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 178025500 178025500 | 52.88 178025500 178025500 | 52.88
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 2 5594496 5594496 1.66 5594496 5594496 1.66
Investors
(S];;j(_ll;mal 2 5594496 5594496 1.66 5594496 5594496 1.66
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) . 35007 61712807 61712807 |18.33 61712807 61712807 |18.33
nominal
share capital
up toRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 33 55456900 55456900 |16.47 55456900 55456900 |16.47
nominal ’ ’
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 483 35885297 35885297 |10.66 35885297 35885297 |[10.66
(Sg‘)t)(%"l;otal 35523 153055004 153055004 | 45.46 153055004 153055004 | 45.46
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 35525 158649500 158649500 | 47.12 158649500 158649500 | 47.12
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BEC2) 35527 336675000 336675000 | 100 336675000 336675000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 35527 336675000 336675000 | 100 336675000 336675000 | 100

file:///F:/Seacoast/Secretarial Data/Compliances/2022-2023/1. June 2022/late filed due to Benpos Blocked/Reg. 31/BSE/SHP_V1_16.09.2022/S... 5/13



2/3/23,12:42 PM

Shareholding Pattern_v1.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of Locked | pledged or

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of in shares (XII) otherwise Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered ity shar

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X11D) equity shares
Sr. . - - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fema ;3:;1)26

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total orm (

() (VID+H(X) As a % |No. (a) Shares (a)' Sharcs
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)

A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d 52.88 166017000 | 93.25 178025500
(S]“)b'T"tal @A) 52.88 166017000 | 93.25 178025500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.88 166017000 | 93.25 178025500
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 1.66 0 0 5594496
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 1.66 0 0 5504496
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 18.33 0 0 61554677
a(il 47 5 5545
(a(ii)) 16.4 6930000 |12 456900
e .

) 10.66 0 0 35885297
(S;)b'T"tal ®) 45.46 6930000 | 4.53 152896874
Total Public
Shareholding

47.12 6930000 |4.37 158491370
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 172947000 | 51.37 336516870
+B+
)Toml (A+B+C 100 172947000 | 51.37 336516870
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANISHKUMAR RAICHAND SHAH

SAMEER AMIT SHAH

PAN (II)

AVUPS3273N

FAWPS1709B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

174603000

3422500

178025500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

174603000

3422500

178025500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.86

1.02

52.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

174603000

3422500

178025500

Class eg:y

Total

174603000

3422500

178025500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.86

1.02

52.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

51.86

1.02

52.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

163602000

2415000

166017000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

93.7

70.56

93.25

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

174603000

3422500

178025500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

file:///F:/Seacoast/Secretarial Data/Compliances/2022-2023/1. June 2022/late filed due to Benpos Blocked/Reg. 31/BSE/SHP_V1_16.09.2022/S...

8/13



2/3/23,12:42 PM

Shareholding Pattern_v1.html

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SILVER STALLION LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAICS7877A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3867950

3867950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

3867950

3867950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3867950

3867950

Class eg:y

Total

3867950

3867950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3867950

3867950

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KALAIYARASAN

RAJANGAM MUDALIAR

SHAH SHAIL
TUSHAR

SHAH PARASMAL
KUNDANMAL

DEEP
TUSHARBHAI
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABZPMO690E

HAMPS6706]

ASOPS6543G

DWBPS3733L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7994912

10465000

15000000

9965000

43424912

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

7994912

10465000

15000000

9965000

43424912

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

4.46

2.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

7994912

10465000

15000000

9965000

43424912

Class eg:y

Total

7994912

10465000

15000000

9965000

43424912

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

3.11

4.46

2.96

12.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.37

3.11

4.46

2.96

12.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

3465000

3465000

6930000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

33.11

34.71

15.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7994912

10465000

15000000

9965000

43424912

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JR SEAMLESS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PARASMAL
KUNDANMAL SHAH
HUF

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AACCJ0648L

AAOHS9993Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

95

1

146

242

1

483

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16839991

3390000

1676613

17368693

15000000

35885297

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

16839991

3390000

1676613

17368693

15000000

35885297

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

0.5

4.46

10.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16839991

3390000

1676613

17368693

15000000

35885297

Class eg:y

Total

16839991

3390000

1676613

17368693

15000000

35885297

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5

1.01

0.5

5.16

4.46

10.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

0.5

4.46

10.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

16839991

3390000

1676613

17368693

15000000

35885297
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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