General information about company								
Scrip code	542753							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE277T01016							
Name of the company	Seacoast Shipping Services Ltd							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			N. G	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	held no. of shares (calculated as	Number of V		Rights held in	each class	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
			h	held (V)	(VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	178025500			178025500	52.88	178025500		178025500	52.88	
(B)	Public	35525	158649500			158649500	47.12	158649500		158649500	47.12	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	35527	336675000			336675000	100	336675000		336675000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	nareholder Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.88	166017000	93.25			178025500	
(B)	Public				47.12	6930000	4.37			158491370	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	172947000	51.37			336516870	

	Table II - S	statement s	howing sh	areho	lding patt	tern of the	Promoter a	and Promo	oter G	roup		
	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	N. C	No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.			No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Rights	Total as a % of	
	(I)		(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	oter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	178025500			178025500	52.88	178025500		178025500	52.88	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	178025500			178025500	52.88	178025500		178025500	52.88	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	178025500			178025500	52.88	178025500		178025500	52.88	
В	Table III - Sta	III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions											
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	5594496			5594496	1.66	5594496		5594496	1.66	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	5594496			5594496	1.66	5594496		5594496	1.66	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons					l .				I	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	35007	61712807			61712807	18.33	61712807		61712807	18.33	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	55456900			55456900	16.47	55456900		55456900	16.47	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	483	35885297			35885297	10.66	35885297		35885297	10.66	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		35523	153055004			153055004	45.46	153055004		153055004	45.46	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		35525	158649500			158649500	47.12	158649500		158649500	47.12	
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdir	ng patter	n of the Non	Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older				
Total ( A+B+C2)		35527	336675000			336675000	100	336675000		336675000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		35527	336675000			336675000	100	336675000		336675000	100	

Ta	ible II - State	ement showi	ng shareholdi	ing pattern of th	e Promote	r and P	rom	oter Gr	oup			
Sr.	Shares Underlying U Outstanding convertible V	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - State	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(d)				52.88	166017000	93.25			178025500			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.88	166017000	93.25			178025500			
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•			•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				52.88	166017000	93.25			178025500			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areholder			1				
(1)	Institutions											
(e)				1.66	0	0			5594496			
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.66	0	0			5594496			
(3)	Non-institution	ns	•	1				U				
(a(i))				18.33	0	0			61554677			
(a(ii))				16.47	6930000	12.5			55456900			
(e)				10.66	0	0			35885297			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.46	6930000	4.53			152896874			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				47.12	6930000	4.37			158491370			
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter- Non P	ublic sha	rehold	ler				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	172947000	51.37			336516870			
Total (A+B+C				100	172947000	51.37			336516870			

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2							
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISHKUMAR RAICHAND SHAH	SAMEER AMIT SHAH							
PAN (II)	AVUPS3273N	FAWPS1709B	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	174603000	3422500	178025500						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	174603000	3422500	178025500						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.86	1.02	52.88						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	174603000	3422500	178025500						
Class eg:y									
Total	174603000	3422500	178025500						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.86	1.02	52.88						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.86	1.02	52.88						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	163602000	2415000	166017000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	93.7	70.56	93.25						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	174603000	3422500	178025500					
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter						

	Foreign Portfolio Investors	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SILVER STALLION LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAICS7877A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3867950	3867950
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3867950	3867950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	3867950	3867950
Class eg:y		
Total	3867950	3867950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	1.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3867950	3867950
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual share	holders holding	nominal share capita	al in excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KALAIYARASAN RAJANGAM MUDALIAR	SHAH SHAIL TUSHAR	SHAH PARASMAL KUNDANMAL	DEEP TUSHARBHAI SHAH	Click here to
PAN (II)	ABZPM0690E	HAMPS6706J	ASOPS6543G	DWBPS3733L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7994912	10465000	15000000	9965000	43424912
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7994912	10465000	15000000	9965000	43424912
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	3.11	4.46	2.96	12.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	7994912	10465000	15000000	9965000	43424912
Class eg:y					
Total	7994912	10465000	15000000	9965000	43424912
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.37	3.11	4.46	2.96	12.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares					
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	3.11	4.46	2.96	12.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	
No. (a)	0	3465000	0	3465000	6930000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	33.11	0	34.77	15.96
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7994912	10465000	15000000	9965000	43424912
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		An	y Other (specif	y)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		JR SEAMLESS PRIVATE LIMITED			PARASMAL KUNDANMAL SHAH HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AACCJ0648L			AAOHS9993Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	95	1	146	242	1	483
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16839991	3390000	1676613	17368693	15000000	35885297
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16839991	3390000	1676613	17368693	15000000	35885297
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5	1.01	0.5	5.16	4.46	10.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in 6	each class of securities (IX)	4	•		•
Class eg: X	16839991	3390000	1676613	17368693	15000000	35885297
Class eg:y						
Total	16839991	3390000	1676613	17368693	15000000	35885297
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5	1.01	0.5	5.16	4.46	10.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5	1.01	0.5	5.16	4.46	10.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	16839991	3390000	1676613	17368693	15000000	35885297

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence